
 

London Southend Airport Community Noise Forum 

Member list  

Chair Vicki Hughes vickihughes.lsanoiseforum@gmail.com 

LSA Senior Air Traffic Control  Martin Laycock Guest when required 

LSA Noise Manager Jo Marchetti LSA.NoiseManager@londonsouthendairport.com  

Chalkwell Ward Resident Group Sally Holland sallyholland2000@yahoo.co.uk  

Leigh Ward Resident Group vacant  

Resident - Westcliff on Sea Jo Spencer jospencerss00jflsanoiseforum@gmail.com  

Resident - Rochford Kevin Salt kevinsalt1ss4.lsenoiseforum@outlook.com  

Resident - Hockley Amanda Johnston amandajohnstonss5.lsanoiseforum@gmail.com 

Jewish & Ultra-orthodox Communities Howard Miller howardmiller8@hotmail.com 

Resident - Eastwood Dr Vaughan Chopping vaughanchopping@hotmail.co.uk  

Sanctuary Housing Residents Roger Dowell rogerdowell52@icloud.com 

Local Authority ECC Mike Steptoe cllr.Mike.Steptoe@essex.gov.uk 

Local Authority SBC   

Local Authority RDC Julie Gooding CllrJulie.Gooding@Rochford.gov.uk 

Rochford Parish Council Graham Whitehead graham.whitehead@rochfordparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Rochford Parish Council James Cottis james.cottis@rochfordparishcouncil.gov.uk 
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